
All Access Membership* 664.00$            

Wolves Membership* 204.00$            

Basic Membership ** 200.00$            

Flex Deluxe Membership 50.00$              
10 MPW + $300.00 DD
Flex 7 Membership
7 MPW + $150.00 DD

MPS= Meals Per Semester

All above charges/fess are subject to change per The Board of Regents.

  Budget Membership

  Block 25 Membership

  Dining Dollar Membership

  Dining Dollar Upgrade

2,365.00$            

2,069.00$            

1,799.00$            

1,517.00$            

Source: http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees 

Meal Plans- Beginning Fall 2020 (Fiscal Year 2021)

*Residential Freshman MUST select between the All Access, Wolves or Basic Memberships.
**Restricted to Residential Freshman ONLY

5 MPW + $100.00 DDUnlimited Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining + $200.00 DD

14 MPW @ Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining + $250 DD

 14 MPW @ Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining

25 MPS

MPW=Meals Per Week DD= Dining Dollars

1,080.00$            



3,425.00$    
3,597.00$    

3,606.00$    
2,927.00$    

3,672.00$    
3,305.00$    

3,596.00$    
3,254.00$    

3,468.00$    
3,525.00$    
3,213.00$    

All above charges/fess are subject to change per The Board of Regents.

Bowdon Hall Single Occupancy

Residence Halls- Beginning Fall 2020 (Fiscal Year 2021)

Apartment Style Halls*
 Arbor View Apartments 4 Bedroom/2 Bath

2 Bedroom/1 Bath
Traditional Style Halls*

Double Occupancy

Center Pointe Suites & The Oaks Single Occupancy
Suite Style Halls*

Double Occupancy

Single Occupancy (Large)

University Suites Single Occupancy
Double Occupancy

Greek Student Housing
Greek Village Single Occupancy (Small)

* $50.00 Early Check-in Fee
Source: http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees 

Double Occupancy

* $150.00 Housing Application Fee for New Students/$50.00 Fee for Returning Students
*An additional $20.00 Social Fee is added to the housing assignments.
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