Meal Plans- Beginning Fall 2020 (Fiscal Year 2021)							
All Access Membership*	\$	2,365.00	Budget Membership	\$	664.00		
Unlimited Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining + \$200.00 DD			5 MPW + \$100.00 DD				
Wolves Membership*	\$	2,069.00	Block 25 Membership	\$	204.00		
14 MPW @ Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining + \$250 DD	25 MPS						
Basic Membership **	\$	1,799.00	Dining Dollar Membership	\$	200.00		
14 MPW @ Z6 Dining or East Commons Dining							
Flex Deluxe Membership	\$	1,517.00	Dining Dollar Upgrade	\$	50.00		
10 MPW + \$300.00 DD							
Flex 7 Membership	\$	1,080.00					
7 MPW + \$150.00 DD							
MPW=Meals Per <i>Week</i> MPS= Meals P	er Ser	nester	DD= Dining Dol	lars			
*Residential Freshman MUST select between the All Access, Wolves or Basic Memberships.							
**Restricted to Residential Freshman ONLY							
All above charges/fess are subject to change per The Board of Regents.		Sou	rce: http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affa	irs/tuition_	and_fees		

Residence Halls- Beginning Fall 2020 (Fiscal Year 2021)					
Apartment Style Halls*					
Arbor View Apartments	4 Bedroom/2 Bath 2 Bedroom/1 Bath	\$ 3,425.00 \$ 3,597.00			
Traditional Style Halls*					
Bowdon Hall	Single Occupancy Double Occupancy	\$ 3,606.00 \$ 2,927.00			
Suite Style Halls*					
Center Pointe Suites & The Oaks	Single Occupancy Double Occupancy	\$ 3,672.00 \$ 3,305.00			
University Suites	Single Occupancy Double Occupancy	\$ 3,596.00 \$ 3,254.00			
Greek Student Housing					
Greek Village	Single Occupancy (Small) Single Occupancy (Large) Double Occupancy	\$ 3,468.00 \$ 3,525.00 \$ 3,213.00			
* \$150.00 Housing Application Fee	for New Students/\$50.00 Fee for Re	eturning Students			
*An additional \$20.00 Soc	ial Fee is added to the housing assig	nments.			
* \$50	0.00 Early Check-in Fee				

Source: http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees

All above charges/fess are subject to change per The Board of Regents.